
Al24ancaster Farming, Satarday, October 25,1986

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Oct 22

Report supplied byAuction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers

Steady. Low Choice 55.00-56.75;
Good 50.00-54.00; Medium 45.00
48.00. Heifers- Steady. Choice
53.00- Good 48.00-52.00;
Medium 44.0047.00. Grassers-
Steers 40.0044.00; Heifers- 88.00
43.00. Cows- $1 higher, Individual
$42.00. High Yield 38.0040.00;
Average 33.00-37.00; Big Middle
28.0032.00; Fatty Herf. 27.0032.00;
Shelly 29.00D0wn. Fat Bulls- $2
Lower. Good 42.0043.25; Medium
37.0041.00. Veal Calves- Mostly
steady. Farm Calves $8 higher.
Choice heavyweight 55.0064.00;
Good 60.0068.00; Medium 50.00
59.00; Farm Heifers 55.0063.00;
Farm Bulls 100120 lbs. 90.00
110.00. 9095 lbs. 65.0090.00; Light
Calves 49.00-56.00; Weak Calves
48.00- Lambs- Steady. Good
& Choice 56.00-59.00; Medium
53.0055.00.

STOCKER: STEERS- 300-550
lbs. $l-|2 lower. Choice 59.00-61.00;
Good 53.00-58.00; Medium 48.00
52.00; Culls 47.00-Down. Steers-
-600650 lbs. Choice 55.0058.00;
Good 51.00-54.00; Medium 47.00
50.00. Heifers- (All Weights)
Choice 47.0051.50; Good 42.00
46.00; Medium 37.00-41.00.
Springing Heifers to 600.00-850.00;
Small Springers 390.00575.00.
Pigs, Hd. 2030 lbs. 19.0026.00; 30
60 lbs. 27.0044.00; 65-100 lbs. 45.00
55.00. Shoats By Lb. 115-153 lbs.
55.0060.00. Slaughter Hogs- No top
hogs offered, steady prices. 230260
lbs. #2 52.0053.10; 265-310 lbs. 49.00
51.00. Sows- Strong demand. 400
jayto,.47.0049.75; 330400 lbs.
45.0047.00. Bulls- Choice 50.00
56.00; Good 45.0049.00; Medium
40.0044.00.

Special Feeder Cattle Sale next
Wednesday, Oct. 29,7 p.m. W. Va.
Roundup of feeder cattle Friday,
Oct. 31, 7 p.m. All cattle weighed
and graded in lots. Receiving 7
a.m. toSp.m.

Oklahoma Cattle
Wednesday, Oct 22

Report supplied byUBDA
Estimated Receipts: 1700
ActualAuctionSales: 969.
SameDay Last Week: 1412
Not enough fresh receipts of

feeder cattle to accurately test,
few comparable kinds about
steady with this week’s downturn.
Slaughter cows weak to 50 cents
lower. Few Slaughter bulls steady.
Cows and bulls near 28% of actual
receipts.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
frame 1 few 500-550 lb. 63.5M6.75.
Medium and Large Frame Mixed
1-2 few 400-600 lb. 63.9frA6.25; 550-

NC + HYBRIDS
Seeking sales agents/growers

to sell/use proven
CORN - ALFALFA -RED CLOVER

SORGHUMS - SOYBEAN SEED
Seme Territories AreHeble

000 lb. 58.5040.30; 600650 lb. 59.00
62.50. Large Frame 2 Holsteins
(deg. 970 lb. 49.25.

FEEDER HEIFERS: Medium
Frame 1370500 lb. 56.0059.50; 500
600 lb. 53.0055.50. Medium and
Large frame mixed 1-2450600 lb.
52.3065.00; 600700 lb. 52.8065.10.
Small frame 1 360365 lb. 53.50
64.50; 4006001b. 48.1062.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Few
boning Utility 1-2 33.5037.30.
Cutter 1-2 32.0037.00. Canner and
low ; dressing cutter 30.20
32.80. Canner 27.1029.25.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: Y.G. 1
125015001b. 41.2043.00.
REPLACEMENT OR FEEDER

COWS: Small thru large frame 1-2
middle aged 33.5036.30; aged
31.7033.90.

FOR THE WEEK: Feeder steers
over 600 lb. steady to 1.00 lower;
steers under 600 lb. and all heifers
and heifer calves 1.002.00 lower.
Slaughter cows mostly 1.5025.0
lower. Slaughter bulls steady to
1.00 lower.
Eighty-Four Livestock

Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday,Oct. 20

Report Suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 624: SUPPLY IN-

CLUDES 230 HEAD SLAUGHTER
COWS AND 300 HEAD FEEDER
CATTLE. Few Choice slaughter
steers 56.0059.00, Good 51.0056.00,
Standard 45.5051.00, Utility 40.00
44.00. Few Choice slaughter heifers
53.0054.50, few Good 49.0053.00,
Standard 42.0047.00, Utility 38.00
41.00. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 36.00
38.50, few high yielding Com-
mercial 40.0044.00, Cutter and
Boning Utility 33.0037.00, Calmer
and Low Cutter 28.00-33.00, Shells
down to 20.00. Yield Grade No. 1,
13001975 lbs. slaughter bulls 42.00
47.00. No. 2, 10001500 lbs. 35.50
42.00. Feeder Cattle: Medium &

Large Frame No. 1, 300600 lbs.
steers 55.0065.00, Medium No. 2,
350650 lbs. 48.0053.00. Medium
and Large Frame No. 1, 300-600
lbs. heifers 47.0055.00. Medium &

Large Frame No. 1, 325-650 lbs.
bulls 49.5062.00.

CALVES 253: Few Choice
vealers 74.00-80.00, Good 65.00
73.00, Standard and Good 90-120
lbs. 48.00-58.00, 60-85 lbs. 42.00
48.00, Utility 50-85 lbs. 20.00-31.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein bulls 90-125
lbs. 70.00-122.50.

HOGS 135: Lot US No. 1-2 245 lbs.
barrows and gilts 55.75,1-3 220-245
lbs. 54.00-54.75, 2-3 210-235 lbs.
53.00-54.10, few 1-3 125-140 lbs.
47.0052.00. US No. 1-3 380550 lbs.
sows 50.0053.00,No. 2-3 300580 lbs.
48.0050.00. Boars 41.00-43.50.

FEEDER PIGS 21: Lot US No. 1-
3 48 lbs. feeder pigs 35.50, lot Utility
17 lbs. 10.00—allper head.

SHEEP 157: High Choice and
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Prime 75-100 lbs. wool slaughter
lambs 62.5066.00,few 70.50, Choice
85-100 lbs. 58.50-63.00, few Good &

Choice 55-70 lbs. feeder lambs
68.0074.00. Slaughter sheep 24.00
30.75.

GOATS 15: 10.0040.00 all per
head.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, Oct 21

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Large

run, $1 lower. High Yield few to
40.00; Utility 34.0th37.00; Canners
30.00- Shelly 30.00 down.
Bulls: Good 1300-1800 lbs. 42.00
45.00; Medium 1000-1300 37.00
41.50. Fed Steers- No choice of-
fered. Good 50.00-56.00; Standard
to Low Good 40.00-50.00. Fed
Heifers- Choice 55.50-58.50. Veal
Calves- Choice few 300-350 lbs.
70.00- Standard to Good, 200
270 lbs. 52.0062.00; Killers 80-100
lbs. 48.0065.00; Weak/Rough 40.00-
Down. Farm Calves- Good
demand. Holstein Bulls 100-130 lbs.
85.00- 90-95 lbs. 60.0080.00.
Butcher Hogs- Light run, market
higher. US #l&3 230260 lbs. 54.50;
Sows- $2 higher; 500-650 lbs. 47.75-
49.25; 300500 lbs. 42.00-51.00; wet
or thin 47.00 down. Boars- 300-500

R.D.3
Ephrata, PA 17522
(717) 354-4616

Livestock market and auction news
lbs. to 40.50.

STOCK CATTLE: 100 bead.
Steers- $2 higher. 300-500 lbs. Good
to Choice 52.00-58.00; Medium
45.0060.00; Good to Choice 500600
lbs. 50.0066.50; 850675 lbs. Good
47.0063.50; Heifers- Steady prices.
300600 lbs. Choice 46.0050.00, few
to 53.00; Good 42.0tM6.00; 500600
lbs. Choice to 50.00; Good 38.00
45.00. Bulls- 300500 lbs. Good 49.00
54.00; 700600 lbs. Good 43.0047.50;
Lambs- 50 head, steady prices.
Choice 85-100 lbs. 54.0069.50; Good
Feeder 50-75 lbs. 56.0064.00;
Medium Feeder 73 lbs. 51.50.
Sheep- 17 head 23.00-29.00;
Yearlings to 40.00. Goats- 64 head.
Large Mature to $69.00; Medium
30.0060.00; small 20.0030.00; Thin
20.00 down. Pigs and Shoats- 70
bead, demand weaker. By The
Head; 2030 lbs. 18.00-23.50; 4060
lbs. 33.0035.00. By The Lb: 1 lot 89
lbs., 50.00; 1 lot 120lbs. 55.00; Stock
Boars: 240-2701b5. 40.0043.00.

Next week Special Feeder Cattle
Sale. Will sell 12 head of Angus and
black/white face steers and heifers
400600 lbs.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncansvllle, Pa.
Oct. 20,1986

Report supplied by auction

Individual Packages

Keystone Mills

CATTLE 205. STEERS: H.
Choice & Prime 59.0041.25; Choice
55.00- Good 50.00-56.00;
Standard42.50-49.75.

HEIFERS: Choice 55.0046.50;
Good 45.00-54.00.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
37.00- Cutters 32.50-36.75;
Canner &Low Cutter 25.00-34.00.

BULLOCKS: Good & Choice
49.00-

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 139.00
46.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 54.0060.00; Standard 38.00
50.00; Bulls Good 48.0060.00;
Standard 35.0046.00; Heifers Good
45.0053.00; Standard 35.0044.00.

CALVES 282. Prime None;
Choice 65.0074.50; Good 55.00
63.00; Standard & Good 45.0054.00;
90110 lbs. 56.5062.50; 65-90 lbs.
40.0057.00; Holstein Bulls 90130
lbs. 95.00133.00; Holstein Heifers
90130 lbs. 57.0065.00.

HOGS 44. US No. 1-2 210250 lbs.
55.0056.50; US No. 16 210265 lbs.
53.0054.50.

SOWS: US No. 1-347.5051.50.
FEEDER PIGS 14. US No. 1-3 20

35 lbs. 19.0032.50per head.
SHEEP 12. Slaughter lambs

Choice 90110 lbs. 54.0060.00; SI.
Ewes 17.5028.50.

1 Load Mixed Hay $60.00 per ton.
2Loads Straw $50.00 per ton.
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OCTOBER IS PORK PRODUCERS MONTH

COME GROW WITH US...
* Farm Fresh Feeder Pigs
* Feeder Pig Purchase Agreements
* Unit Management Programs
* Tailored “Limited Risk” Programs
* Sow Contracts
* Finishing Contracts
* Record Keeping Servi
* Financial Consultant

Cash Flows

Top Performance Feeding Programs
See Our Proof Today!
Agent For PIC Breeding Programs -

Marketing Services

& &&
FOR A PROGRAM TO FIT YOUR NEEDS:

1975, Route 336
Romulus, NY 14541
(315) 549-2578


